
 

 

North Zulch HIGH SCHOOL  

2021-2022 

LADY Bulldog BASKETBALL 
Day   Date  Opponent Site        Teams  Time 
Tues.  Nov. 2  Scrimmage  Hempstead   VG  4:00 

Tues.  Nov. 9  Mumford  North Zulch  VG  5:00 

Tues.  Nov. 16  Oakwood  Oakwood   VG  6:00 

Fri.  Nov. 19  Aggieland   Homecoming   VB/VG  6:00/8:00 

Mon.  Nov. 22  Snook  North Zulch      VG  1:30 

Tues.  Nov. 30  TBA   TBA        VG   

T.F.S.  Dec. 2-3-4  Tournament North Zulch  VG  T.B.A.  

Tues.  Dec. 7  *Round Top  North Zulch  VG    5:00    

T.F.S.  Dec. 9-10-11  Tournament Bremond       VG  T.B.A. 

Tues.  Dec. 14  *Richards  Richards     VG  5:00  

Fri.  Dec. 17  *Fayettville    North Zulch jvb/VG/VB      5/6:15/7:30 

Mon.  Dec. 20  Milano  Milano   VG  2:00 

Tues.  Dec. 21  Caldwell  Caldwell   VG  2:00 

Mon.  Dec. 27  Burton  North Zulch  VG  2:00 

T/W  Dec.28/ 29  Tournament Mumford   VG  T.B.A. 

Tues.  Jan. 4  *Buckholts  Buckholts    VG/VB  5/6:15 

Fri.   Jan. 7    *Bartlett  North Zulch jvb/VG/VB    5/6:15/7:30 

Tues.  Jan. 11  *Calvert  Calvert    VG/VB  5/6:15 

Fri.  Jan. 14  *Dime Box   North Zulch   VG/VB    5/6:15  

Tue.  Jan. 18  *Round Top Round Top    VG/VB  5/6:15 

Fri.  Jan. 21  *Richards  North Zulch     VG/VB  5/6:15 

Tues.  Jan. 25  * Fayetteville Fayetteville     jvb/VG/VB  5/6:15/7:30 

Fri.  Jan. 28    *Buckholts  North Zulch   VG/VB  5/6:15 

Tue.  Feb. 1  *Bartlett  Bartlett  jvb/VG/VB  5/6:15/7:30 

Fri.  Feb. 4  *Calvert *** North Zulch   VG/VB  5/6:15 

Tues.  Feb. 8  *Dime Box  Dime Box    VG/VB  5/6:15 

    

***  Senior/Parents night.  *Denotes District 29 A  

 Feb.  14-15 BI-District      Feb.  17-18 Area Playoffs   

 Feb.  21/22 Reg-Qualifier    Feb.  25-26   Regional Tournament 

 March 3/4/5  State Tournament @ Alamodome S.A.  

 

Superintendent: Alan Andrus   Principal: Janie Pope  

Athletic Director: Clay Todd   

Head Girls Basketball Coach: Michael Stenseth    

Asst. Coach Melissa Padgett     School (936) 241-7100; mstenseth@nzisd.org  


